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LA LUCE

LIGHT - DESIGN - MORE

== DLIP MEDIUM is a recessed LED Downlight
with protected from the ingress of dust and water and
are used in both outdoor and indoor environments and
designed to last in extremely harsh environments.

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

ambienti estremamente difficili.

B BDLIP MEDIUM é unincasso LED Downlight con
protezione dall'ingresso di polvere e acqua e vengono utilizzati
sia in ambienti esterni che interni e progettati per durare in

TECHNICAL DATA

Type Downlight
Installation Recessed W 6%
Housing Die-cast Aluminum . NP
Processing Powder Coated e ﬂ‘ 50000h
Diffuser Tempered Glass

CE | |RoHS
Light Emission Direction Symmetrical
Glow wire test 850° 220-240¢

50-60Hz DIMMABLE
Safety Class |

R

Direct Mounting on Normal Flammable v IP66| [IK10| | L
Surface es LED
Driver Included Remote
Adjustable Fixed/Adjustable

more tnformation in www.la-Luce.it
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MODEL CODE System Lumen
Wattage Output (Im)
LL|-DLIPM| - w]| - cCT|~ 1P| — wH] w)
A A A
T—Finish 012 1380
IP Rating O s 1725
Color Temperature 018 2070
Luminaire Power O 20 2300
Luminaire Family Name O2s 2875
Manufacturer O 30 3450
COLOR TEMPERATURE
l B
2700k 3000k 3500k 1000K 5000k 6500k
Warm White Cool White Daylight

DQ 2700K DQ 3000K DQ 4000KD05000K Do 6000K

BEAM ANGLE
O10°c O18° O20° O30° O36° O40°c Os00 [Oe0°

CONTROL OPTION
O pbD DALI DIM oA

O b1 0-10V DIM o)
O PD Phase Cut DIM o

PHASE
O Dpo On/Off

FINISH OPTION

O ¢ ¢ @

O wH-white [ BR-Black [ Go-Gold [J cH-chrome [J Ni-Nickel

LED CHIPS

OSRAM @ #NICHIA

CREE < Panasonic &=LUMINUS

TRIDONIC TN CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TCI®  Pdgels

more tnformation in www.la-Luce.it

Luminaire
Efficacy
(Im/w)

115
115
115
115
115
115

CRI

>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
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LED DRIVERS

N\
P74 TRIDONIC  erslkrise DONE

MEAN WELL

o TCI®  PHILIPS
LALUGE OSRAM

PHOTOMETRIC

3D MODULE

more tnformation tn www.la-Luce.it




